JUST IN HARDWARE CO.,LTD
Add: Wuxi ,China/Tainan, Taiwan
Features:
- Split loom permits easy insertion and repair of wire, tubing, cable, etc.
- Meets FMVSS 302 requirements
- RoHS, REACH, Halogen free
How to order :
Material：Polypropylene (PP)
Features:
-Oil-resistant, acid-base resistant,
excellent chemical corrosion resistance,
low strength, lack of softness, tarnished
surface
Applications:
Machine building, chemical equipment,
Car wire harness
Temperature:
Material：Polyamide (PA6)
Features:
 - Soft and tough, friction resistant, twist
resistant, high mechanical strength,
resistance to oil, alkali, weak acid, etc.,
good self-extinguishing
Applications: Mechanical building ,electric
insulation protection, underground, electric
vehicle and air-conditioner equipment etc
Temperature:
-40°F to 300°F (-40°C to 150°C)
Material：Polyethylene( PE)
Features:
- Oil resistant,flexible,low rigidity,glossy
surface
Applications:
Machine building, electric equipment,
electric
control cupboard, car wire harness
Temperature:
590     -    X 06  -   F0 100Split Loom
Tube ID:
04=1/4”, 06=3/8”, 08=1/2”,
10=5/8”, 12=3/4”,16=1”,
20=1-1/4”, 24=1-1/2”, 32=2”）
Colour
0=black
1=orange
2=yellow
Length Unit
M= Meter
F= Feet
Tube Length
25, 50,100, 250,
500,1000 etc
available
Material:
1=Polyethylene( PE)
2=Polypropylene (PP)
3=Polyamide (PA6)